Ministry: BC Public Service Agency

Month: September 2019

Start date

2019-09-20

2019-09-01

2019-09-11

2019-07-12

2019-08-12

Contract

reference

number

C20PSA015

C20PSA025

C20PSA040

C20PSA041

C20PSA042

Office, division or branch procuring the
service

People and Organizational Development

People and Organizational Development

Workplace Health and Safety

Workplace Health and Safety

People and Organizational Development

Name of the contractor

DICK, BRIANNA

CAMILLERI, KATHI

KING, ROBERT WARREN

PHILLIPS, CATHY

PROVINCIAL HEALTH SERVICES
AUTHORITY

Contract value

S 4,000

S 25,000

S 12,500

S 12,500

S 45,000

Description of work

Design logo for the Province's House of
Indigenous Learning

Deliver 5 one-day workshops on the history
of our Indigenous people

Health and Safety Training

Health and Safety Training

San'yas Core Indigenous Cultural Safety
Training

Delivery date

2019-10-31

2020-03-31

2020-03-31

2020-03-31

2020-03-31

Direct award criteria

Under $25,000

Sole source

Under $25,000

Under $25,000

Sole source



	Sheet1

