Ministry: BC Public Service Agency

Month: September 2019

Start date	Contract reference number	Office, division or branch procuring the service	Name of the contractor	Contract valu	ıe	Description of work	Delivery date	Direct award criteria
2019-09-20	C20PSA015	People and Organizational Development	DICK, BRIANNA	\$	4,000	Design logo for the Province's House of Indigenous Learning	2019-10-31	Under \$25,000
2019-09-01	C20PSA025	People and Organizational Development	CAMILLERI, KATHI	\$	25,000	Deliver 5 one-day workshops on the history of our Indigenous people	2020-03-31	Sole source
2019-09-11	C20PSA040	Workplace Health and Safety	KING, ROBERT WARREN	\$	12,500	Health and Safety Training	2020-03-31	Under \$25,000
2019-07-12	C20PSA041	Workplace Health and Safety	PHILLIPS, CATHY	\$	12,500	Health and Safety Training	2020-03-31	Under \$25,000
2019-08-12	C20PSA042	People and Organizational Development	PROVINCIAL HEALTH SERVICES AUTHORITY	\$	45,000	San'yas Core Indigenous Cultural Safety Training	2020-03-31	Sole source